



Bid Tabulation

Engineer: Jacob & Martin, LLC
Abilene, Texas

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:						Finco Family Enterprises, LLC dba				The Pounds Group, LLC dba			
						Finco Services		SPI Asphalt, LLC		Sullivan Contracting Services		Sure Step Site Works, LLC	
						187 Coy Road		1001 Cliff Drive		104 East Road		1146 Rocky Mound Road	
						Weatherford, TX 76087		Abilene, TX 79603		Graham, TX 76450		Stephenville, TX 76401	
												Graham, TX 76450	
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 22,250.00	\$ 22,250.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 31,142.58	\$ 31,142.58	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 21,600.00
2	Erosion Control and SWPPP	1	LS	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,240.00	\$ 12,240.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00
3	5" Thick x 6' Wide Crushed Base Trail	231	CY	\$ 115.00	\$ 26,565.00	\$ 121.50	\$ 28,066.50	\$ 200.00	\$ 46,200.00	\$ 226.02	\$ 52,210.62	\$ 226.00	\$ 52,206.00
4	Subgrade Preparation	2,048	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 24,576.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 20,480.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 45,056.00	\$ 18.41	\$ 37,703.68	\$ 25.00	\$ 51,200.00
TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 4)					\$ 75,741.00		\$ 83,296.50	*		\$ 121,256.00		\$ 133,296.88	\$ 138,506.00

ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID A

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1.5" Type D HMAC	1,536	SY	\$ 48.60	\$ 74,649.60	\$ 22.00	\$ 33,792.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 41,472.00	\$ 39.58	\$ 60,794.88	\$ 100.00	\$ 153,600.00
2	Prime Coat	384	GAL	\$ 48.62	\$ 18,670.08	\$ 17.00	\$ 6,528.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 15.11	\$ 5,802.24	*	\$ 10.00
TOTAL ADDITIVE ALTERNATE BID A (ITEMS 1-2)					\$ 93,319.68		\$ 40,320.00		\$ 49,152.00		\$ 66,597.12	*	\$ 157,440.00

ALTERNATE BID A1

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
A1	5" Thick x 6' Wide Reinforced Concrete Trai	1,536	SY	\$ 81.38	\$ 124,999.68	\$ 100.00	\$ 153,600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 138,240.00	\$ 91.50	\$ 140,544.00	\$ 85.50	\$ 131,328.00
TOTAL ALTERNATE BID A1					\$ 124,999.68		\$ 153,600.00		\$ 138,240.00		\$ 140,544.00		\$ 131,328.00

BASE BID B

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	5" Thick x 6' Wide Concrete Trail	81	SY	\$ 117.03	\$ 9,479.43	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 124.11	\$ 10,052.91	\$ 85.50	\$ 6,925.50
2	Concrete ADA Ramp with Handrail	1	LS	\$ 28,350.00	\$ 28,350.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,160.57	\$ 13,160.57	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00
3	Remove Existing Concrete Pavement and Steps	30	SY	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 119.95	\$ 3,598.50	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,560.00
TOTAL BASE BID B (Items 1 - 3)					\$ 42,329.43	*	\$ 38,100.00		\$ 40,200.00		\$ 26,811.98		\$ 14,085.50

BASE BID C

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	5" Thick x 6' Wide Crushed Base Trail	301	CY	\$ 115.00	\$ 34,615.00	\$ 121.50	\$ 36,571.50	\$ 160.00	\$ 48,160.00	\$ 300.98	\$ 90,594.98	\$ 226.00	\$ 68,026.00
2	Subgrade Preparation	2,669	SY	\$ 12.00	\$ 32,028.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 26,690.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 48,042.00	\$ 22.38	\$ 59,732.22	\$ 25.00	\$ 66,725.00
TOTAL BASE BID C (Items 1 - 2)					\$ 66,643.00		\$ 63,261.50		\$ 96,202.00		\$ 150,327.20		\$ 134,751.00

(*) - Extension Error